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L7249 2RV 5 TOEMBHRFAER

2. L TBOERERFAEHR

I 74y FZ\Z’HT D | 2EISE [ g
| tE |FRESFAE| 08 | 5
(A) (%)
£E 201,771,912 100.0 | 100.0
IHE35E 45,078, 961 22.3 | 22.3
2 |[HE)IE 22,815, 751 11.3 33.6
3 | KBRFF 18, 531, 405 9.2 | 42.8
4 |BER 14,128, 200 1.0 49.8
5 |FER 11,921, 631 59| 55.7
6 [EXNE 11,516, 720 5.7 61.5
1| EER 7,320,916 3.6 | 65.1
8 |dtimE 5,462, 504 2.7 67.8
9 |IREBRTF 4,829, 494 2.4 [ 70.2
10 |2 8 4,681,198 2.3 72.5
11 |55 R 4, 450, 998 2.2 747
12 |ZR3m 8 3,593, 146 1.8 76.5
13 [ LR 3,132,767 1.6 | 780
MBI=FER 2,893, 381 1.4 79.5
15|88 2,870, 310 1.4 80.9
16 [ EFE 2,836, 881 1.4 82.3
17|EER 2,797,975 1.4 83.7
18 | =R 2,764,188 1.4 85.1
19 [#FiRE 2,334,701 1.2 | 86.2
20|BHER 2,301, 734 1.1 87.4
O IBBESHOEMMBHRMAELR
JILT7REHD -
pl IR T SHRE| hosA R
(AN) (%)
2 F 63,046,818 | 100.0 | 100.0
1 |BRE 6, 104, 940 9.7 9.7
2 |fE)IE 5,603, 395 8.9 186
3 |BEHD 5,512, 306 8.7 21.3
4 |FER 4,062, 667 6.4 | 33.8
5 |BER 4,022,047 6. 4 40. 1
6 | KBxAT 3,657,080 5.8 | 45.9
1| EER 3,589, 464 5.7 51.6
8 |t&f R 2,328, 688 3.7 55.3
9 |B%MEE 2,074,697 3.3 58.6
10|58 2,015,717 3.2 61.8
11 [RBE 1,870,177 3.0 64.8
12 [ LR 1,598, 182 2.5 | 67.3
13 |dtiEE 1,337,493 2.1 69.4
14 |BHER 1,219, 697 1.9 71.4
15 | K2 1,212,483 1.9 73.3
16 |l B IR 1,142, 963 1.8 75.1
17 |REARIE 1,031, 411 1.6 | 76.7
18 | R 980, 040 1.6 | 78.3
19 %ﬁ;F%Lr 867, 730 1.4 79.7
20 B R 814, 979 1.3 81.0

IB TLIBO | 2ECE | gy
| | FRERAEE | odEe | 0
#(AN) (%)
EaEd| 39, 357, 310 100.0 | 100.0
1 [FER 3,109, 959 7.9 7.9
2 |[EER 2,547,302 6.5 | 14.4
3 |IFRER 1,948,526 50 19.3
4 [15ER 1,895, 935 4.8 | 24.1
5 |IiKE 1,852,919 4.7 28.9
6 |52 R 1,799, 598 4.6 | 33.4
7 |dLiEE 1,713, 459 4.4 37.8
8 |[HEIIE 1,618, 921 4.1 41.9
9 |BHME 1,583,575 40| 459
10 | Rk 2 1,372, 861 3.5 | 49.4
NEETE] 1,369, 230 3.5 52.9
12 |$&[E 2 1,055, 647 2.7 | 55.6
13|HEE 1,029, 688 2.6 | 58.2
14| REFE 991, 416 2.5 | 60.7
15 [#E R 937,575 2.4 | 63.1
16 | KRR AF 925, 988 2.4 | 65.4
17 [T EB 788, 837 2.0 | 67.4
18 |ILELE 760, 859 1.9 69.4
19 (LR 742, 054 1.9 71.3
20 | LU R 138, 237 1.9 73.1
4.7R2) VT BEOERBERFIRAELR
B KoYV THO | 2EE | g
| e | FRBSHMAE | osma | 8
0N (%)
2F 20,943,769 [ 100.0 | 100.0
1 |EREE 2,917, 446 13.9 | 13.9
2 |BHME 1,451, 489 6.9 20.9
3 |taf g 1,110, 112 53| 26.2
4 |1BER 1,038, 564 50 31.1
5 |dtiEE 1,017,069 4.9 36.0
6 | KR AT 956, 045 4.6 | 40.5
1| FEER 877,121 4.2 | 44.7
8 |[fE)IIE 872, 443 4.2 | 48.9
9 |=IFE 754, 530 3.6 | 52.5
10 | &% fE 2 654, 491 3.1 | 55.6
11488 630, 478 3.0 58.6
12 | B2 614, 497 2.9 61.6
BI=FE 551, 296 2.6 64.2
14 [FFHE 439,013 2.1 | 66.3
15 [ WIE 415, 503 2.0 68.3
16 [EER 393, 541 1.9 70.2
17 [#hm8 385, 760 1.8 72.0
18 [LUFZ IR 314,570 1.5 73.5
19LOg 278,128 1.3 74.8
20 [&B)IIE 261,027 1.2 | 76.1




5. TZRIEDFERRRFIAEHR 6.\ yT4V) - TIARBE B O FREERFIAER

B F=RBO | 2ECE | g I W YTAVY -T2R| 2EISE -
o Hh i FRBRARE | H23& (%) o wE | MEBOERME | HOFE <%’§
H(N) (%) SBFAHEHN) | (%)

£E 4,087,210 100.0 | 100.0 £[H 4,301, 289 100.0 | 100.0
1 [FER 726, 527 17.8 | 17.8 1 |[ZE5E 735, 266 17.1 | 17.1
2 |BRREH 663, 882 16.2 | 34.0 2 IR 316, 270 7.4 | 24.4
3 |EIE 356, 200 8.7 42.7 3 | KR AT 274,610 6.4 | 30.8
4 | EER 289, 301 7.1 | 49.8 4| EER 228, 750 53| 36.1
5 IFER 286, 032 7.0 | 56.8 5 |FER 202, 269 4.7 40.9
6 [ KB A 2176, 705 6.8 | 63.6 6 [Fm# 187, 850 4.4 452
1 |E58 233,294 57| 69.3 7[R 161, 866 3.8 49.0
8 |12 R 180, 459 4.4 [ 737 8 |5%M2 158, 064 3.7 | 52.7
9 |ZHE 158, 784 3.9 71.6 9 |1EREER 141,106 3.3 | 55.9
10 |88 141,834 3.5 81.1 10 |dLiB3E 125, 800 2.9 | 58.9
11 |55 R 97, 490 2.4 | 83.4 EIED 123, 000 29| 61.7
12 |8 96, 360 2.4 | 8538 12 |= 508 121, 200 2.8 | 64.5
13 |ZIFR 84,315 2.1 81.9 13 |[HRARE 106, 300 2.5 | 67.0
14 | B8 62,998 1.5 | 89.4 14 |l B 18 103, 000 2.4 | 69.4
15 |[EWLR 43, 849 1.1 ] 90.5 15 |BEEE 94, 000 2.2 71.6
16 |REARIZ 23, 500 0.6 [ 91.1 16| 5HE 92, 300 2.1 73.7
17| RHER 21,286 0.5 91.6 17O g 89, 202 2.1 75.8
18|8ERE 17,050 0.4 920 18|I5ER 87, 721 20| 77.9
19| ZBE 15, 600 0.4 92.4 19| RFE 80, 944 1.9 79.7
20| SR 14,700 0.4 92.7 20 |fESR 76, 166 1.8 81.5

1. REE. EFSFOFREERFAER

B WHE. EBS | 2ECS | g0
& Hhig FOFMMEEF | Ho8E (%)
HAEH(AN) (%)

£E 138, 504, 146 100.0 | 100.0
RE:EIN 14, 236, 250 10.3 | 10.3
2 |BRREHD 10, 883, 631 7.9 | 18.1
3| EER 8,025, 862 58| 23.9
4 [ExE 7,688, 940 5.6 29.5
5 |ILBR 7,592, 093 55| 35.0
6 |dtiEE 6,019, 287 4.3 39.3
1 |BIE 4,541,339 3.3 | 42.6
8 |BILE 4,336,077 3.1 45.7
9 |[#AARE 3,877, 645 2.8 | 48.5
10 [E%E 8 3,594,997 2.6 51.1
11 | KERAF 3,344, 721 2.4 | 53.5
12 |88 3,337, 337 2.4 55.9
13 |FiRR 3,243,163 2.3 | 58.3
141888 3,152,435 2.3 60. 6
15| &5F 8 3,069, 246 2.2 | 62.8
16 |[IFER 3,033, 820 2.2 65.0
17 [RERR 2,789, 003 20| 67.0
18 |EHE 2,741, 863 2.0 69.0
19 | RFE 2, 636, 854 1.9 709
20| EHE 2,413,889 1.7 72.6




8. BRIEIBE O FF Fé] N353 9. BIi5. BITISFDEMAGER

& BREIERD SEISE | g IE Rt BTG | 2@EIs e
& Hhigg FRAGEH | 234 (%) o Hhigh zfa)gﬁgﬁ)\iﬁ HBES To6)
(AN) (%) BN (%)

£E 92, 056, 050 100.0 | 100.0 £H 61, 741, 386 100.0 | 100.0
1 |RRER 21,559, 047 23.4 | 23.4 IR E3=%:8 18, 662, 473 30.2 | 30.2
2 | KBRKF 8,948, 331 9.7 | 33.1 2 |BanE 5. 684, 381 92| 394
3|IB/ER 7,421,273 8.1 | 41.2 3 |[fE)IE 5,183, 340 8.4 47.8
4 (=g 7,252, 852 7.9 49.1 4 [ EER 4,364, 556 7.1 54.9
5 |BME 6,482, 973 7.0 | 56.1 5 (BB 4,072,792 6.6 | 61.5
6 |fERE R 3,216,312 3.5 | 59.6 6 | KBRAF 3,879, 237 6.3 | 67.8
T EER 3,148, 208 34| 630 7 [deimE 3,432, 250 5.6 | 73.3
8 [FER 3,112,288 3.4 66.4 8 [BEE 2,265,112 37| 770
9 |dtiEE 2,120,927 2.3 | 68.7 9 |LBE 2.229. 605 3.6 | 80.6
W[=F&] 1,829,708 2.0 70.7 10 |28 2,176, 843 3.5 84.1
1|EER 1,759,917 1.9 72.6 1"|FEE 1,624, 445 2.6 [ 86.8
12 | =58 1,706, 610 1.9 14.5 12 |FRR 1,531,976 2.5 89.3
13 |48 R 1,655, 530 1.8 76.3 13 | &R RF 1,081,768 1.8 91.0
14 |58 1,588, 949 1.7 78.0 14 | mE 728. 005 1.2 922
15 | &R AT 1,558, 553 1.7 79.7 15| K8 531, 838 0.9 930
16|[LBE 1, 496, 265 1.6 81.3 16 [geA 2 441,673 0.7 ] 93.8
17 *JEKLR 1, 406, 221 1.5 82.8 17 | RIFE 424, 454 0.7 945
18 |iE R 1,319,117 1.4 84.3 18 | i 12 406, 238 0.7 95.1
19 |E% @2 1,257, 696 1.4 856 19|F/NE 386, 088 0.6 | 957
20 [REFR 1,080, 820 1.2 | 86.8 20| BREE 371,693 0.6 | 96.3
10. ZEBOZHEEYN (EEEW
B o | mmrm | same| &
5 (A) (%) °

£E 3, 746, 596 100.0 | 100.0
1 [EREED 468, 303 125 [ 12.5
2 | KR AT 279,923 7.5 | 20.0
REEINN 268, 145 7.2 | 27.1
4 | BB 251,185 6.7 33.8
5 | EER 226, 911 6.1 39.9
6 [IBER 220, 299 5.9 45.8
1| FER 200, 422 53| b51.1
8 |12 R 150, 919 4.0 [ 551
9 |E%MEIE 119, 045 3.2 | 58.3
10|[LER 103, 867 2.8 | 61.1
11 [dbiE:E 98, 822 2.6 | 63.7
12 | AR 97,997 2.6 66. 3
13 | B I8 70, 830 1.9 ] 68.2
14 |2 64, 424 1.7 70.0
15 | REFE 58,312 1.6 | 71.5
16 |42 8 56, 285 1.5 73.0
17 |RERIE 56, 053 1.5 | 74.5
18|iZE R 52,524 1.4 75.9
19 [ LR 51, 671 1.4 71.3
20|=F8 50, 689 1.4 78.6




1. BREBRROZELEY (RER

B| g | Cmmem | o |
i ) (%) (%)

£H 641, 601 100.0 | 100.0
1 |EREHD 114,782 17.9 | 17.9
2 |fE)IR 57,617 9.0 | 26.9
3 |EHME 53, 678 8.4 | 352
4 | KExAF 48, 831 7.6 42.8
5 |BREIR 47, 405 7.4 502
6 [TFER 32,354 5.0 55.3
7 BER 27,939 4.4 59.6
8 | EER 25, 694 40| 63.6
9 |dtiEE 19,314 3.0| 66.6
10 [&3 ] & 17,575 2.1 69. 4
11 |BERE 16, 590 2.6 [ 72.0
122|LER 11, 158 1.7 73.7
13|BFE 10, 608 1.7] 75.4
141388 10,127 1.6 76.9
15 | B2 9,276 1.4 78.4
16|BHER 8, 755 1.4 79.8
17| RBER 8,411 1.3 s81.1
18 [EHE 8,290 1.3 82.4
19 3588 8,003 1.2 83.6
20| EFHE 7,908 1.2 84.8

12 EEHIREOZEEH (REH)
ESTESEE S0} z .
| s | Cmmem | soma | B

(N) (%)
£E 381,654 | 100.0 | 100.0
1 |EREHD 43, 305 1.3 11.3
2 [E5E 40, 809 10.7 22.0
3 |[4BRER 40, 327 10.6 | 32.6
4 | KExAF 38, 821 10.2 42.8
5 |IBER 23, 839 6.2 49.0
6 |FREE 17, 337 4.5 53.6
1| EER 14, 600 3.8| 57.4
8 |fE)IE 11, 469 3.0 60.4
9 |ihiBIR 9,470 25| 62.9
10|88 7,735 20| 64.9
1M=28 7,727 2.0 66.9
12 [FER 7,693 20| 68.9
13 | B 5 7,620 2.0 70.9
141558 5,992 1.6 | 72.5
15 |FriR 8 5,745 1.5 74.0
16 |dtiEE 5, 606 1.5 75.5
17 [EWLE 5, 344 1.4 76.9
18 [RIFE 4,934 1.3 78.2
19| LER 4,687 1.2 79.4
20|lLA 8 4,616 1.2 80.6

13 £7t - REHRFOZHELEY (RER

14 25 FABBREDZEEY (RER)

EE-H_ - -,H:‘E = z
ol I RongLs | pan R
(A) (%)

£EH 152,332 | 100.0 [ 100.0
IHE3E 57, 403 3.7 31.7
2 | EER 36, 287 23.8 | 61.5
3 |[EIIR 7,982 52| 66.7
4 |TRERRT 4,799 3.2 69.9
5 |22 4,557 3.0 72.9
6 | KRR AF 3,680 2.4 75.3
1 |TFER 2,467 1.6 76.9
8 |[LER 2,386 1.6 78.5
9 |FTiRE 2,137 1.4 79.9
10|1FER 2,094 1.4 81.3
11 [f2 R & 1,682 1.1 82.4
R|I=ZE8 1,576 1.0| 83.4
13 5% & 1,480 1.0 84. 4
14| 1LELE 1,388 0.9 853
15|8HER 1,275 0.8 86.1
16 | R E 1,171 0.8 86.9
1718IIE 1,153 0.8 87.6
18 |is; BB 1 1,136 0.7 8814
19 |EILIE 1,064 0.7 89. 1
20 | R IR 1,034 0.7 89.8

B THOETABER | 2EA | g
| b DEEEH | 02HE | [
(A) (%)

ESES 230,172 | 100.0 | 100.0
1 | KBRAF 53, 659 23.3 23.3
2 |EHMR 27,121 1.8 | 35.1
3 | A 13, 349 58| 40.9
4 |EREIR 8,170 3.5 | 44.4
5 |fE)IE 7,518 3.3 417
6 [IFER 7, 491 3.3 51.0
7 |dtiEE 6,970 3.0 | 54.0
8 | EER 6, 587 2.9 56.9
9 |BHEE 6, 033 2.6 | 59.5
10| IlLAOE 5,671 2.5 61.9
M|LEER 5,453 2.4 | 64.3
12| FER 5,400 2.3 | 66.7
13=ER 4,901 2.1 68.8
14 |$1iRE 4,837 2.1 70.9
15 [FRIH R 4,661 20| 72.9
16 | fa IR 4,281 1.9 74.8
1714888 3,979 1.7 76.5
18 |l B2 3, 886 1.7 78.2
19| RE&HE 3, 606 1.6 79.8
20|E5FE 3,571 1.6 | 81.3




5. NEZERFLERROZELEYN (RER)

16. ZFR—V -BREZEXOZELEY (REH)

SEAE = -
8| e | zosmen |sons| 5
(A) (%)

£H 423,747 100.0 | 100.0

INE 8 126, 499 29.9 [ 29.9
2 [E5E 28,152 6.6 36.5
3 |HEIIE 25, 342 6.0 42.5
4 | KExAF 20, 637 4.9 47.3
5 | FER 18, 752 4.4 51.8
6 [FER 16, 632 3.9 55.7
1| EER 14,972 3.5 | 59.2
8 |t&M R 14,610 3.4 62.7
9 |FRRE R 10, 808 2.6 | 652
10 [FRIBE 9,535 2.3 67.5
11 | B IR 8, 250 1.9 69.4
12 |dtiEE 7,109 .71 7.1
13| EHE 6, 983 1.6 | 72.8
14 [#rARIE 6, 825 1.6 74.4
15 |88 6, 349 1.5 75.9
16|=FE8 6, 028 1.4 71.3
17 | REBRF 5,829 1.4 78.7
18| 5,766 1.4 80.0
19(HEER 5,403 1.3 81.3
20 |#ER 5, 048 1.2 82.5

I A o2 | 2ELS | gy
| BB | BURXOREE | wsEE | (0
#(N) (%)

£EH 1,024, 396 100.0 | 100.0
IREES 124, 863 122 12.2
2 [EHE 87,116 8.5 20.7
3 | RBRAF 74,043 7.2 27.9
4 |BE)E 69, 387 6.8 34.7
b [IBEE 68, 721 6.7 41.4
6 [EER 56, 851 5.5 47.0
1 |18 5 52, 280 5.1 52. 1
8 |FTimE 39, 164 3.8 559
9 |FER 36, 132 3.5| 59.4
10|#ER 34,709 3.4 62.8
11 |dtiEE 29, 155 2.8 65.6
12 | 53 E & 25,290 2.5 68. 1
13|RERIE 20,218 2.0 70.1
14 |pfEE 17,634 1.7 71.8
15 | IR 16, 527 1.6 | 73.4
16 | KH 8 16, 319 1.6 75.0
17|FNE 15, 383 1.5| 76.5
18|ILEE 14,709 1.4 71.9
19|ERE 14, 259 1.4 79.3
20[f2E 8 12, 758 1.2 80.6
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